12/16/2015

20 SPOT

BEST BET

CHRISCAS

EDGE S

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT
Totals:

BEST BET

Totals:
CHRISCAS

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

32

g wN -

Sales
$6.00

$6.00
$47.00

$47.00
$76.25

$76.25
$4.00

$4.00
$15.20

$15.20
$30.00

$30.00
$17.50

$8.75
$37.00
$41.25

$104.50

$282.95
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