	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	W
	20 SPOT	20	\$6.00	
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$6.00	
	BEST BET	3	\$47.00	
BEST BET	Totals:		\$47.00	
	CHRISCAS	5	\$76.25	
CHRISCAS	Totals:		\$76.25	
	EDGE S	32	\$4.00	
EDGE S	Totals:		\$4.00	
	PENNY	8	\$15.20	
PENNY	Totals:		\$15.20	
	Regular	4	\$30.00	
Regular	Totals:		\$30.00	
	SPOTLITE	1	\$17.50	
	SPOTLITE	2	\$8.75	
	SPOTLITE	3	\$37.00	
	SPOTLITE	5	\$41.25	
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$104.50	
Grand Totals:			\$282.95	